= —
[-4
39 SUNDAY - DOMINGO 2 « .
= —
Times given for each bus trip from beginning to end of route. Read down for times at specific locations. 2 ° 8
Horarios para cada viaje de autobus desde el principio hasta el fin del trayecto. Lea los horarios para localidades especificas de arriba hacia a bajo. = I = 8
. 5 A — @
o o S (4] m @D
= A e = = . = an = a — =
c ) 5 ®O0 [} 5 ) S c fay © =- S
T .0 S £ TE ST o X T6 = — ° A ¥
&es P ® 5 (s o3 5 B3O @ % (7] =
£F 32 IF ez B8 2§ Gz IE ie 3% - — . g
Sh Ew ;'-u ;:l-: %.: S < E:l-: Eq—- ;w %W = Q H Lid mo.
O ©
e e I§5 Iz 9 ' ® Iz I§5 T2 e z ac o 2 g
aSE - o TE -5 o @ = O E TS TE - 2 ool = < = "'5 ") c = ©
= £ = = o g 0O g0 = = = £ o > = c [0 £
28 S5 &% 846 z3TE goE 84 8% &8s 2§ < T N Lo &) LLl 8
88 5S5c 58 S5° Ec@ 8EE 5 58 Sc Eo P S O =
-0 mo mo nzZ <Jn JdJ0n oZ mo mo <0 < ° Py =) - -g’ wEg]
3 L ] =% S 2e?® 4
—2—3—4—1 J—4—C—2—1k ; £ ® =32
s | = 2 = 85
SOUTHBOUND - DIRECCION SUR NORTHBOUND - DIRECCION NORTE I m = < € o¢c
= wo £ 03
5:25 Bl 5:39 ato)l 5:59 5i35 5:44 5:52 6:00 6:04
5:45 G5l 5:59 6:11 6:19 5:55 6:04 6:12 6:20 6:24
6:05 6:11 6:19 6:31 6:39 6:15 6:24 6:34 6:42 6:47
6:25 6:31 6:39 6:51 6:59 6:35 6:44 6:54 7:02 7.07 . ! ] .
6:45 6:51 6:59 7.1 7:19 6:55 706 714 722 7:27 :g;';:siI;;‘;f;::::‘g:;ﬂ";’g‘s'gziﬁf};g’f‘;ﬂ"e,
7:05 711 7:19 7:31 7:39 7:15 7:24 7:34 7:42 7:47 '
7:25 7:32 7:40 7:52 8:01 7:35 7:44 7:54 8:02 8:07 25-Peachtree Boulevard
7:45 7:52 8:00 8:12 8:21 7:55 8:04 8:14 8:22 8:27 39-Buford Highway
8:05 8:12 8:20 8:32 8:41 8:15 8:24 8:34 8:42 8:47 :g:—‘g'"‘efs &hTP;' “‘;ad
8:25 832 840 852 901 8:35 844 854 902 907 133-Shllowfod Roud Foute-104
8:40 8:47 8:55 9:.07 9:16 8:55 9:04 9:14 9:22 9:27 -Gwinnett County Transit
900 907 915 927  9:36 915 926  9:37 945 951 PSTATION. Route:25
9:20 9:27 9:35 9:47 9:56 9:35 9:46 9:57  10:05  10:11 @fﬁ{:jgi)
9:40 9:47 9:55 10:07 10:16 9:55 10:06 10:17 10:25 10:31 "f%
10:00 10:07 10:15 10:27 10:36 10:15 10:26 10:37 10:45 10:51 GOLD RAILLINE < 7
Trips operate approximately every 20 minutes - Viajes operan aproximadamente cada 20 minutos
400 411 420 432 441 415 427 440 449 456 SQUARE N
4:20 4:31 4:40 4:52 5:01 4:35 4:47 5:00 5:09 5:16 (Route-1 PLAZA
4:40 4:51 5:00 5:12 5:21 4:55 5:07 5:20 5:29 5:36 S
5:00 5:11 5:20 5:32 5:41 5:15 5:27 5:40 5:49 5:56 £
5:20 5:31 5:40 5:52 6:01 5:35 5:47 6:00 6:09 6:16 :%;;
5:40 5:51 6:00 6:12 6:21 5:55 6:07 6:20 6:29 6:36 (Route-47) Chamb/e;n
6:00 6:11 6:20 6:32 6:41 6:15 6:27 6:40 6:49 6:56 CITY _
620 6:31 640 652 701 6:35 647 7:00 7:09  7:16 PR
6:45 6:55 7:04 7:15 7:23 6:55 7.07 7:20 7:29 7:36 (Route-126) - Chamblee ¥ Tucker Rd. (Route-47)
705 7115 7224  7:35  7:43 715 7226 7:38 747 753 CENTERS FOR (Route-126)
725  7:35 744 T:55 803 7:35 746  7:58 807 813 ISEASE CONTROL
7:45 7:55 8:04 8:15 8:23 7:55 8:06 8:18 8:27 8:33 DEKALB (Route-133)
805 813 821 8:31 8:39 815 826 838 847 853 PEACHTREE )
8:25 8:33 8:41 8:51 8:59 8:35 8:46 8:58 9:07 9:13
8:45 8:53 9:01 9:11 9:19 8:55 9:05 9:16 9:24 9:29
9:05 9:13 9:21 9:31 9:39 9:15 9:25 9:36 9:44 9:49 (Route-19) ;’E‘g‘}\
9:25 9:33 9:41 9:51 9:59 9:35 9:45 9:56 10:04 10:09 B
9:45 9:51 9:58 10:08 10:16 9:55 10:05 10:16 10:24 10:29 1
10:05 10:11 10:18 10:28 10:36 10:15 10:25 10:36 10:44 10:49
10:25 10:31 10:38 10:48 10:56 10:35 10:45 10:56  11:04 11:09
10:45 10:51 10:58 11:08 11:16 10:55 11:05 11:16  11:24 11:29
11:05 11:11 11:18 11:28 11:36 11:15 11:25 11:36 11:44 11:49
11:25 11:31 11:38 11:48 11:56 11:35 11:45 11:56 12:04 12:09 (Route-19)
11:45 11:51 11:58 12:08 12:16 11:55 12:05 12:16 12:24 12:29 (Route-47) B’/Lan,yoDd
12:05 12:11 12:18 12:28 12:36 12:15 12:25 12:36 12:44 12:49 @
12:25 12:31 12:38 12:48 12:56 12:35 12:45 12:56 1:04 1:09 NORTH
12:55 1:05 1:16 1:24 1:29 (o2 NORTE
1:15 1:25 1:36 1:44 1:49 NORTHEAST (Route-47)
PLAZA INTERSECTING ROUTES
(Route-8) 4’0/7 Rutas Intersectando
O,
HOW TO USE THIS MARTA TIMETABLE TRANSFERS LATIN Uy CORPORATE
- To follow a bus trip you read across the page. - Transfers are only available on a Breeze Card and are automatically loaded 2%?((:_?,!,'2 Aséﬂ"&ﬁﬁﬁﬂ 0 /7//7/30 SQUARE
- Listed times are for certain points along the bus routes. when you tap to board a bus or exit a rail station. (4
(Route-5) (Route-27) (Route-8)

- Locate your stop on the map & estimate the number of minutes it will take
the bus to get from the nearest time point to your stop.
- A blank time point means a bus does not pass by that point on that particular trip.
- Note: All schedules vary with weather and traffic. Be at the bus stop a few
minutes early to allow for errors in estimating.

TIME POINT SYMBOLS AND THEIR MEANING (ON TIMETABLE)

. Time point for the beginning or ending of the route.

O Time point for regular inbound and outbound service.

D Time point for certain locations which are sometimes the ending point
of a trip, and other times a regular time point.

FARES

- If you pay with cash you will need to load your fare onto a Breeze Card to
receive your transfer.

- Transfers cannot be used for round-trip travel.

- You are allowed 4 transfers within a 3-hour period.

For more information, call: 404-848-5000 - TTY: 404-848-5665.

For information regarding scheduling, service alerts, and more, go to
itsmarta.com. For formats, free of charge, in accordance with the

ADA and Limited English Proficiency regulations contact 404-848-4037.

The Metropolitan Atlanta Rapid Transit Authority complies with all federal and
state regulations and does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, or national
origin in its programs, services and activities. Complaints, or inquiries regarding
compliance, may be directed to the Office of Diversity and Equal Opportunity at

o

CENTER

LINDBERGH
PLAZA  (Route-30)

,‘
Sidma/ Marcus
lvd.

Routes intersecting at Lindbergh Center Station:

(Route-6)

(Route-809)
5-Piedmont Road/Sandy Springs
6-Clifton Road/Emory

30-Lavista Road

39-Buford Highway

Rutas intersectando en la Estacion Lindbergh Center:

- Cash Fare (one-way)...... .$2.50 2424 Piedmont Road, NE, Atlanta, Georgia 30324 or 404-848-5240.

- Reduced Fare Program (one-way).....$1.00
Elderly, Disabled or Medicare

809-Monroe Drive/Boulevard
-Xpress (South Bus Bay)

39 MONDAY THRU FRIDAY - DE LUNES A VIERNES

Times given for each bus trip from beginning to end of route. Read down for times at specific locations.
Horarios para cada viaje de autobus desde el principio hasta el fin del trayecto. Lea los horarios para localidades especificas de arriba hacia a bajo.

39 SATURDAY - SABADO

Times given for each bus trip from beginning to end of route. Read down for times at specific locations.
Horarios para cada viaje de autobus desde el principio hasta el fin del trayecto. Lea los horarios para localidades especificas de arriba hacia a bajo.

o o o o

'8 o« '8 o«
L= ] 5 B9 .8 35 g 8¢ L= ] g B9 e 35 3 §c
82 «¢ oy =% BE 8% «% & «% 82 82 ®¢ oy =% BE 8% «% & «% 82
b 5, 5+ ET 2 Sz 5 5T F, 2o b 5, 5L ET 2 Sz 5 5T F, 3o
P 2 To = Iz TP . D b = ) T 2 P 2 To = Iz TP . D b = ) T 2
83 BTE TE T3 88§ 588 23 TE TE 3 83 BTE TE T3 88§ 588 23 TE TE 3
s 88 LF $&a0 gTE sS% 20 2F &8 g8 s 88 L&F $&a gTE sS® 20 2F 28 g8
o © =) 4 =) =l i = oSS =3 . S S c f=ie} o © =) 4 =) =l i = oSS =3 . S S c f=ie}
40 mo mo mZ <J0 - o mzZ mo mo <0 40 mo moO mZ <J0 - 0 mzZ mo mo <0

SOUTHBOUND - DIRECCION SUR NORTHBOUND - DIRECCION NORTE SOUTHBOUND - DIRECCION SUR NORTHBOUND - DIRECCION NORTE
4:05 4:12 4:20 4:31 4:39 4:55 5:04 5:14 5:23 5:28 5:25 5:31 5:39 5:52 6:00 5:35 5:45 5:55 6:03 6:08
4:25 4:32 4:40 4:51 4:59 5:15 5:24 5:34 5:43 5:48 5:45 5:51 5:59 6:12 6:20 5:55 6:05 6:15 6:23 6:28
4:45 4:52 5:00 5:11 5:19 5:35 5:45 5:56 6:05 6:10 6:05 6:11 6:19 6:32 6:40 6:15 6:25 6:35 6:43 6:48
5:05 5:12 5:20 5:31 5:39 5:55 6:05 6:16 6:25 6:30 6:25 6:31 6:39 6:52 7:00 6:35 6:45 6:55 7:03 7:08
5:20 5:27 5185 5:46 5:54 6:15 6:27 6:38 6:47 6:52 6:45 6:51 6:59 7:12 7:20 6:55 7:05 7:15 7:23 7:28
5:35 542 551 6:05  6:14 6:30 642  6:53  7:02  7:07 705 711 719 7:32 740 715 725  7:35 743 748
550 557 606 620  6:29 6:45 657 708 717 722 725 731 739 752 800 735 745 755 803 808
6:05 612 621 635 644 00 712 723 782 79 745 751 759 812 820 7:55 805 815 823 828
- L 805 811 819 832 840 815 825 835 843 848
6:35 6:43 6:51 7:06 7:16 7:30 7:42 7:53 8:02 8:07 . . : ) ) . : . ) .

8:25 8:31 8:39 8:52 9:00 8:35 8:45 8:55 9:03 9:08
7:05 7:13 7:21 7:36 7:46 8:00 8:12 8:23 8:32 8:37 : : : : ; : : : : :

; : ; , , , , : ; ; 9:00 9:08 9:16 9:28 9:37 9:15 9:26 9:37 9:45 9:51
7:20 7:28 7:36 7:51 8:01 8:15 8:27 8:38 8:47 8:52 : ; ; : : ; : . ; ,

: : : : : : : : : : 9:20 9:28 9:36 9:48 9:57 9:35 9:46 9:57  10:05  10:11
7:35 7:43 7:51 8:06 8:16 8:30 8:42 8:53 9:02 9:08 : : : : :

: y : . . . : ; : . 9:40 9:48 9:56  10:08  10:17 9:55  10:06 10:17  10:25  10:31
7:50 7:58 8:06 8:21 8:31 8:45 8:57 9:08 9:17 9:23 : : : : : o e o i ey
805 813 821 836 846 900 912 923 932 938 10:00  10:08 1016 1028 10:37 Gy s AR s U
8:20 8:28 8:36 8:51 9:01 915 9:27 9:38 9:47 9:53 10:20 10:28 10:36 10:48 10:57 10:35 10:46 10:57 11:05 11:11
8:35 8:43 8:51 9:06 9:16 9:35 9:47 9:58 10:07 10:13 10:40 10:48 10:56 11:08 11:17 10:55 11:06 11:17 11:25 11:31
8:50 8:58 9:06 9:18 9:28 9:55 10:07 10:18 10:27 10:33 11:00 11:08 11:16 11:28 11:37 11:15 11:26 11:37 11:45 11:51
9:05 9:13 9:21 9:33 9:43 10:15 10:27 10:38 10:47 10:53 11:20 11:28 11:36 11:48 11:57 11:35 11:47 12:00 12:08 12:15
9:20 9:28 9:36 9:48 9:58 10:35 10:47 10:58 11:07 11:13 11:40 11:48 11:56 12:08 12:17 11:55 12:07 12:20 12:28 12:35
9:40 9:48 9:56  10:08  10:18 10:55  11:07  11:18  11:27  11:33 12200 12:09 12:17 1229 12:39 1215 12227 12:40 1248  12:55

10:00 10:08 10:16 10:28 10:38 11:15 11:27 11:38 11:47 11:53 12:20 12:29 12:37 12:49 12:59 12:35 12:47 1:00 1:08 1:15
Trips operate approximately every 20 minutes - Viajes operan aproximadamente cada 20 minutos 1?33 1%33 1??; }gg ::1;3 1??? }g; :ﬁg }ig }gg
200 209 218 2:31 2:4 1:55  2:07 219 228 234 1:20 1:29 1:37 1:49 1:59 1:35 147 200  2:08 2:15
2:20 2:30 2:39 2:52 3:03 2:15 2:28 24 2:51 2:57 1:40 1:49 1:57 2:09 2:19 1:55 2:07 2:20 2:28 2:35
2:40 2:50 2:59 3:12 3:23 2:35 2:48 3:.01 31 3:17 2:00 2:10 2:19 2:33 2:43 2:15 2:27 2:40 2:48 2:55
300 310 319 332 343 255 308 321 3:31 3:37 220 230 2:39 253  3:03 2:35 247 300 308 315
320 330 339 I;52 403 315 331 346 356 402 240 250 259 313 323 255 307 320 328 335
gfgg 3533 gfgg zfg; 25;1;3 gfgg 353‘15 252; f{fg :f;; 3:00 310 319  3:33 343 315 327 340 348  3:55
405 416 425 438 449 400 416 431 441 447 S M M e A2 am 4w
420 431 440 453  5:04 415 431 446 456  5:02 00 409 418 429 438 415 428 442 451 458
4:35 446 455 508 519 430 446  5:01 5:11 5:17 420 4929 438 449 458 4:35 448 502 511 5:18
450  5:01 510 523 534 445 501 5:16 5:26  5:32 440 440 O e it ree me 5
5:05 516 525 538 549 5:00 516 531 5:41 5:47 :

5:20 5:31 5:40 5:53 6:04 5:15 5:31 5:46 5:56 6:02 5:00 5:09 5:18 5:29 5:38 5:15 5:28 5:42 5:51 5:58
5:35 5:46 5:55 6:08 6:19 5:30 5:46 6:01 6:11 6:17 5:20 5:29 5:38 5:49 5:58 5:35 5:48 6:02 6:11 6:18
5:50 6:01 6:10 6:23 6:34 5:45 6:01 6:16 6:26 6:32 5:40 5:49 5:58 6:09 6:18 5:55 6:08 6:22 6:31 6:38
6:05 6:16 6:25 6:38 6:49 6:00 6:16 6:31 6:41 6:47 6:00 6:09 6:18 6:29 6:38 6:15 6:28 6:42 6:51 6:58
6:20  6:31 6:40 653  7:04 615 630 644 654  7:01 6:20 629 638 649  6:58 6:35 648 702 TN 7:18
6:35 6:45 6:54 7:06 7:15 6:30 6:45 6:59 7:09 7:16 6:45 6:54 7:02 7:13 7:21 6:55 7:06 7:18 27 7:33
6:50 7:00 7:09 7:21 7:30 6:45 7:00 7:14 7:24 7:31 7:05 714 7:22 7:33 41 7:15 7:26 7:38 7:47 7:53
7:05 7:15 724 736 T:45 7:00 712 724 7:32 7:38 7:25 736 742 753 801 7:35 746 758 807 813
7:25 7:35 744 756 805 7:15 727 739 747 753 7:45 754 802 813 821 755 806 818 827 833
7:45 7:54  8:02 813 821 7:35 747 759 807 813 8:05 814 822 833 841 815 826 838 847 853
805 814 822 833 84 7:55 807 &19 827 833 8:25 834 842 853  9:01 835 846 858 907 913
825 834 842 853  9:01 8:15 827 839 847 853 8:45 854 902 913 921 855 905 916 924 930
8:45 8:54 9:02 9:13 9:21 8:35 8:47 8:59 9:07 9:13 9:05 9:14 9:22 9:33 9:41 9:15 9:25 9:36 9:44 9:50
9:05 9:14 9:22 9:33 9:41 8:55 9:05 9:17 9:25 9:30 9:25 9:34 9:42 9:53  10:01 9:35 9:45 956  10:04  10:10
925 934 942 953 1001 915 925 937 945 950 945 954 10:02 10:13  10:21 955 10:05 10:16  10:24  10:30
L o35  o4s 957 10:05  10:00 10:05 1014 10:22 10:33  10:41 10:15 10:25 10:36  10:44  10:50
10:05 1012 10:20  10:31  10:39 955 1005 1017 10:25  10:30 1025 10:31  10:38  10:48  10:55 10:35 1045 1056  11:04  11:10

10:25 10:32 10:40 10:51  10:59 10:15  10:25 10:37  10:45  10:50 : . . . . i . . . .
1045 10:51 1058  11:08  11:15 10:55 11:05 11:16  11:24  11:30

1045 1052 11:00  11:11  11:19 10:35 1045 1057  11:05  11:10 . : : : : . ; . . .
11:05 11:11 11:18  11:28  11:35 11:15  11:225 11:36  11:44  11:50

11:05  11:12  11:220  11:31  11:39 10:55 11:05 11:17  11:25  11:30 : ' : : : : : : ' '

: : : : : : : : : : 11:25  11:31  11:38  11:48  11:55 11:35 1145 11:56 12:04  12:10
11:25  11:32  11:40 11:51  11:59 11:15  11:25  11:37  11:45  11:50 : : i ; ; : _ _ : :

. " . : : : : : : : 11:45  11:51  11:58  12:08  12:15 11:55 1205 12:16 1224  12:30
11:45  11:52 12:00 1211 12:19 11:35  11:45  11:57 1205  12:10 : : : : : : ; _ : :

: : : : : : : : : : 12:05 1211 1218 12:28 1235 12115 1225  12:36  12:44 1250
12:05 1212 12:20  12:31  12:39 11:55  12:05 12117 1225  12:30 : : : : : . ; : : :
1225  12:32  12:40 1251 12359 1245 1225  12:37 1245 1250 leze el e dee zes ey zes izeg o E

12:35 1245 1257  1:05  1:10 1255 1:05 116 124 1:30

12:55 1:05 1517 1:25 1:30 1:15 1:25 1:36 1:44 1:50

1:15 1:25 1:37 1:45 1:50

All trips are Lift Equipped. All trips are Lift Equipped.

Tenemos levante motorizado en todos los autobuses.
P.M. times are shown in Bold - Tiempo P.M. esta en letras negritas.

Tenemos levante motorizado en todos los autobuses.
P.M. times are shown in Bold - Tiempo P.M. esta en letras negritas.




